
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

62 
18 
99 
95 
73 
21 
30 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 

Class 

PD 
PE 
PD 
WD 
PE 
PD 
PC 

Name 

Luke Records 

Matt Thompson 

Brian Strack 

Robert Vierhout 

Adam Pessetto 

Chad Heitritter 

Frank Ferrari 

Hometown 

Derby KS 

Story City IA 

Fairway KS 

Cumming IA 

lenexa KS 

Le Mars IA 

Maxwell  IA 

Member_ID 

532616 

527446 

487485 

488765 

519571 

634709 

440548 

Make-Model 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

2004 Nissan 350z 

2001 Honda S2000 

2011 Chevrolet Camaro SS 

1988 Pontiac Firebird 

Best Tm 

1:48.574 

1:50.516 

1:51.389 

1:56.900 

1:57.427 

1:59.450 

2:08.880 

In Lap 

6 

8 

6 

8 

3 

7 

3 

Sponsor 

Department of Boost, Gloc 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Ten Tenths Podcast 

Blue Label Racing & Restoration, Midwest Machine Works 

WRR 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 2:31:49 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

James Cahill TT Event Lead 

21-TTTA-55802 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

4 PD PR WO 

Saturday Session 1 

Qualifying started at 13:56:48 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/15/2021 13:35 

KVRG Heartland Spring Time Trials
May 15 - 16, 2021

Heartland Motorsports Park, Topeka, KS
Hosted by Kansas & Kansas City Regions



Pos 

PD 
1 
2 
3 

PE 
1 
2 

WD 
1 

No. 

62 
99 
21 

18 
73 

95 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 

1 

Class 

PD 
PD 
PD 

PE 
PE 

WD 

Name 

Luke Records 

Brian Strack 

Chad Heitritter 

Matt Thompson 

Adam Pessetto 

Robert Vierhout 

Hometown 

Derby KS 

Fairway KS 

Le Mars IA 

Story City IA 

lenexa KS 

Cumming IA 

Member_ID 

532616 

487485 

634709 

527446 

519571 

488765 

Make-Model 

2015 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

2020 BMW M2 Competition 

2011 Chevrolet Camaro SS 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2001 Honda S2000 

2004 Nissan 350z 

Best Tm 

1:47.522 

1:50.597 

1:54.696 

1:47.453 

1:57.191 

1:53.480 

In Lap 

9 

7 

4 

4 

3 

7 

Sponsor 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Department of Boost, Gloc 

Blue Label Racing & Restoration, Midwest Machine Works 

Ten Tenths Podcast 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 5:56:29 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

James Cahill TT Event Lead 

21-TTTA-55802 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

4 PD PR WO 

Saturday Session 2 

Qualifying started at 17:27:18 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/15/2021 15:15 

KVRG Heartland Spring Time Trials
May 15 - 16, 2021

Heartland Motorsports Park, Topeka, KS
Hosted by Kansas & Kansas City Regions



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

36 
22 
11 

797 
9 
4 

47 
17 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 

Class 

WB 
PB 
PB 
PC 
PC 
PA 
PB 
PC 

Name 

Jim Rowland 

David Champion 

Ken Krenk 

John Papendick 

Scott Burcham 

Paul Moylan 

Nick Lucchesi 

Mike Erpelding 

Hometown 

Rogers AR 

Des Moines IA 

Lincoln NE 

Pella IA 

Leawood KS 

Shawnee KS 

Story City IA 

North Bend NE 

Member_ID 

268547 

342765 

395182 

540580 

554087 

196801 

552086 

409196 

Make-Model 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2013 Scion FR-S 

2009 Volvo C30 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

2015 Scion FR-S 

2003 Mini Cooper 

1996 Honda Civic 

1997 BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:57.769 

2:02.525 

2:03.119 

2:03.548 

2:05.225 

2:06.614 

2:07.470 

2:15.404 

In Lap 

8 

9 

6 

7 

6 

5 

8 

8 

Sponsor 

Entropy 

Me 

Speciality Auto 

Mad Labs Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 2:30:46 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

James Cahill TT Event Lead 

21-TTTA-55802 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

1 PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Saturday Session 1 

Qualifying started at 11:33:01 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/15/2021 11:10 

KVRG Heartland Spring Time Trials
May 15 - 16, 2021

Heartland Motorsports Park, Topeka, KS
Hosted by Kansas & Kansas City Regions



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

797 
36 
22 
9 

11 
47 
4 

17 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 

Class 

PC 
WB 
PB 
PC 
PB 
PB 
PA 
PC 

Name 

John Papendick 

Jim Rowland 

David Champion 

Scott Burcham 

Ken Krenk 

Nick Lucchesi 

Paul Moylan 

Mike Erpelding 

Hometown 

Pella IA 

Rogers AR 

Des Moines IA 

Leawood KS 

Lincoln NE 

Story City IA 

Shawnee KS 

North Bend NE 

Member_ID 

540580 

268547 

342765 

554087 

395182 

552086 

196801 

409196 

Make-Model 

2002 Porsche Boxster S 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2013 Scion FR-S 

2015 Scion FR-S 

2009 Volvo C30 

1996 Honda Civic 

2003 Mini Cooper 

1997 BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:55.933 

1:56.265 

1:57.986 

1:58.925 

2:01.659 

2:04.141 

2:05.935 

2:08.613 

In Lap 

5 

8 

2 

9 

3 

9 

8 

3 

Sponsor 

Entropy 

Me 

Speciality Auto 

Mad Labs Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 4:14:51 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

James Cahill TT Event Lead 

21-TTTA-55802 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

1 PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Saturday Session 2 

Qualifying started at 15:46:03 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/15/2021 15:35 

KVRG Heartland Spring Time Trials
May 15 - 16, 2021

Heartland Motorsports Park, Topeka, KS
Hosted by Kansas & Kansas City Regions
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